

IN THE COURT OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, PURBA BARDHAMAN

Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650),
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Misc 128 of 2024

CNR No:- WBBD01-004923-2024

Order No. 05, dated 19-05-2025

Today is fixed for filing w/O as last chance.

Both of the parties file today their respective haziras.

OP today files W/O supported by affidavit, copy served upon the petitioner,
and let it be kept with record.

Let this case be fixed for hearing / evidence of the instant case.

Fix 02-08-2025 for hearing / evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me.

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman