

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, PURBA BARDHAMAN

Present: Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB00650),
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Misc. Case No. 128 of 2024
(CNR No.WBBD-01-004923-2024)

Sudip Haldar -:-Versus:- Sampa Haldar Das

Order No.06, dated 02.08.2025.

Today is fixed for hearing/ evidence.

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner also files an application u/s 12 of the Act.

Copy served. Objection raised.

To 24.09.2025 for hearing u/s 12 of the Act; W.O if any
in the meantime.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
District Judge,
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge,
Purba Bardhaman